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200407190004
00620

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FLOYD,
BOBBY N

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200407190004
00640

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 113 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:113

200407190004
00630

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42

200407190004
00660

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

3 145 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:145

200407190004
00650

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200407190004
00670

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200407190004
00690

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

11 79 Lot#:49
Book:11 Pg:79

200407190004
00680

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 62 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:62



200407190004
00700

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

17 132 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:132

200407190004
00710

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONYSTED
CAPITAL
CORP

11 82 Lot#:3 Blk:14
Book:11 Pg:82

200407190004
00730

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONYSTED
CAPITAL
CORP

11 79 Lot#:37
Book:11 Pg:79

200407190004
00720

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONYSTED
CAPITAL
CORP

3 145 Lot#:3 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:145

200407190004
00740

07/19/2004
03:36:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONYSTED
CAPITAL
CORP

13 32 Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32

200412130006
78660

12/13/2004
08:39:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WEST END
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:12 Twn:19
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200412130006
78650

12/13/2004
08:39:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WEST END
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

3 145 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:145

200209180004
50820

09/18/2002
03:37:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

NAYLOR,
RICHARD

8 25 Lot#:24 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:25

200210100004
95760

10/10/2002
08:56:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FITZGERALD,
MAURICE J

6 42 Lot#:10 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42



200307110004
38120

07/11/2003
08:45:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOLLEY,
LENIS H

10 2 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:2

200307220004
67800

07/22/2003
12:39:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HANBY, DAVID
ELMUS

11 122 Lot#:35
Book:11
Pg:122

200307220004
67790

07/22/2003
12:39:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HOLLEY,
LENIS H

10 2 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:2

200310290007
22350

10/29/2003
03:29:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

DICKEY, LEON 6 102 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:102

200405190002
64400

05/19/2004
10:03:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CITCLIFF,
JAMES T

5 43 199501270000
22351

Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:43

200406280003
50220

06/28/2004
09:40:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HANBY, DAVID
ELMUS

11 122 Lot#:35
Book:11
Pg:122

200408230004
70390

08/23/2004
12:12:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

TANNER,
JOHN

15 36 Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:36

201609080003
25350

09/08/2016
11:13:59

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
GLORIA M

5 75 Instr
#:20160505000
151490

Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201610240003
90010

10/24/2016
01:02:30

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS
ANDREW W

19 41 Instr
#:20160505000
151400

Lot#:41
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE



201704100001
20470

04/10/2017
12:37:38

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

5 12 Instr
#:20150508000
151090

Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:12
Sub:SPRING
GARDEN
ESTATES
SECTOR TWO

201705100001
62140

05/10/2017
09:46:57

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN GILMER TONI
R

28 141 Lot#:608
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201705100001
62180

05/10/2017
09:47:01

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SIMS JOANN
C

22 102 Lot#:943
Book:22
Pg:102

201705100001
62190

05/10/2017
09:47:02

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN FAULKNER
VANESSA M

24 40 Lot#:1008
Book:24 Pg:40
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 10TH
SECTOR


