Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407190004 00620	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FLOYD, BOBBY N						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200407190004 00640	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			7	113		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:113
200407190004 00630	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	42		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42
200407190004 00660	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			3	145		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:145
200407190004 00650	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200407190004 00670	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200407190004 00690	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			11	79		Lot#:49 Book:11 Pg:79
200407190004 00680	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			10	62		Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:62

200407190004 00700	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		17	132	Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:132
200407190004 00710	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONYSTED CAPITAL CORP		11	82	Lot#:3 Blk:14 Book:11 Pg:82
200407190004 00730	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONYSTED CAPITAL CORP		11	79	Lot#:37 Book:11 Pg:79
200407190004 00720	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONYSTED CAPITAL CORP		3	145	Lot#:3 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:145
200407190004 00740	07/19/2004 03:36:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONYSTED CAPITAL CORP		13	32	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32
200412130006 78660	12/13/2004 08:39:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WEST END DEVELOPMEN T INC				Sec:12 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200412130006 78650	12/13/2004 08:39:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WEST END DEVELOPMEN T INC		3	145	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:145
200209180004 50820	09/18/2002 03:37:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	NAYLOR, RICHARD		8	25	Lot#:24 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:25
200210100004 95760	10/10/2002 08:56:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FITZGERALD, MAURICE J		6	42	Lot#:10 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42

200307110004 38120	07/11/2003 08:45:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HOLLEY, LENIS H		10	2		Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:2
200307220004 67800	07/22/2003 12:39:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		MISC INSTRUMENT S	HANBY, DAVID ELMUS		11	122		Lot#:35 Book:11 Pg:122
200307220004 67790	07/22/2003 12:39:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		MISC INSTRUMENT S	HOLLEY, LENIS H		10	2		Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:2
200310290007 22350	10/29/2003 03:29:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	DICKEY, LEON		6	102		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:102
200405190002 64400	05/19/2004 10:03:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CITCLIFF, JAMES T		5	43	199501270000 22351	Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:43
200406280003 50220	06/28/2004 09:40:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HANBY, DAVID ELMUS		11	122		Lot#:35 Book:11 Pg:122
200408230004 70390	08/23/2004 12:12:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		MISC INSTRUMENT S	TANNER, JOHN		15	36		Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:36
201609080003 25350	09/08/2016 11:13:59	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON GLORIA M		5	75	Instr #:20160505000 151490	Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201610240003 90010	10/24/2016 01:02:30	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS ANDREW W		19	41	Instr #:20160505000 151400	Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE

201704100001 20470	04/10/2017 12:37:38	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		5	12	Instr #:20150508000 151090	Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:12 Sub:SPRING GARDEN ESTATES SECTOR TWO
201705100001 62140	05/10/2017 09:46:57	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	GILMER TONI R		28	141		Lot#:608 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
201705100001 62180	05/10/2017 09:47:01	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	SIMS JOANN C		22	102		Lot#:943 Book:22 Pg:102
	05/10/2017 09:47:02	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	FAULKNER VANESSA M		24	40		Lot#:1008 Book:24 Pg:40 Sub:EAGLE POINT 10TH SECTOR